AGC
www.NationalLED.com | 832-459-4447
Due to continued product improvements, product specifications are subject to change without notice. Please visit www.NationalLED.com for the most updated product specifications.
Arena Glow Champion
Sports Light
Specifications
• Strong and durable sealed die-casting pro�le for outdoor applications.
• Low pro�le,compact design minimizes wind load requirements.

Project Date
Catalog Number Type
ORDERING GUIDE Example: AGC 500 LV 4K BK B33 TR WC BLANK
Fixture Type Wattage Voltage CCT Finish Nema Mounting (Option) Integrated Control Internal Code
AGC
Sports light
500¹ 500W
600 600W
850 850W
1200 1200W
LV 120-277V
HV2 200-480V
4K 4000K
5K 5000K
57K 5700K
BK Black B22 2Hx2V
B33 3Hx3V
B44 4Hx4V
B55 5Hx5V2
B66 6Hx6V2
TR Trunnion WC With Integrated
Control
Blank Without
Integrated Control
Blank
Alphanumeric
• Ambient operating temperature -40˚F to 122˚F.
Ambient Temperature
Small Size:
500W & 600W
Large Size: 500W,
850W & 1200W
• Estimated 100,000-hour LED lifespan based on IES LM-80 results and
TM-21 calculations
Lifespan • Standard 5-year limited warranty.
• 10-year Optional
Warranty
• Designed for installation with included trunnion bracket.
• The Yoke Adaptor(option)is designed to slipfit a 2 3/8" to 3" O.D. tenon.
Installation
Note: 1. Only 500W optional for 120-277V input voltage.
AGC
www.NationalLED.com | 832-459-4447
Due to continued product improvements, product specifications are subject to change without notice. Please visit www.NationalLED.com for the most updated product specifications.
Arena Glow Champion Sports Light
Remote Power Box (Optional)
The Arena Glow Champion supports remote installation of the drive power - simple installation, access and maintenance of the equipment can be met by
placing the drive power of the �xture at the bottom of the pole by using a �xture and extension power cord (sold separately).
Two remote
power boxes can
be installed
in one power box
mounting rail.
Yoke adaptor(optional)
Another optional easy installation is provided to apply the �xture
on a 2 3/8'' tennon with NLED Yoke adapter.
LED �xture is easily �xed to cross arm without drilling
on the arm.
AGC